T H E  P I P E L I N E  S P E C I A L I S T
Silent Flow
UPVC PIPES
Sound attenuated systems
STR Marketing Ltée - Head Office : Lot No. 23, F/1, F/2, F/3 | La Tour Koenig Industrial Zone | Pointe aux Sables, 1924-09 - Mauritius | Tel: +230 235 1700
   Retail Outlet : Old Moka Road | Bell Village | P.O. Box 98 | Port Louis - Mauritius | Tel: +230 212 9972
    Email: info@str.mu | Website: www.str.mu
38

    Email: info@str.mu | Website: www.str.mu
40
A
U
G
 2
02
3
20
SILENT FLOW: FITTINGS RANGE
High Quality : Make : REDI Sound performance certified 12 dB at 2/ls flow rate
Fire resistance Class B s2 d0
phono line
BEND/COUDE 45 DEG
Size (DN) mm Code
40 REEL4-PH040
50 REEL4-PH050
75 REEL4-PH075
110 REEL4-PH110
160 REEL4-PH160
BEND/COUDE 87 DEG
Size (DN) mm Code
40 REEL9-PH040
50 REEL9-PH050
75 REEL9-PH075
110 REEL9-PH110
160 REEL9-PH160
Y BRANCH / CULOTTE 45 DEG
Size (DN) mm Code
40/40 REET4-PH040
50/50 REET4-PH050
75/75 REET4-PH075
110/110 REET4-PH110
160/160 REET4-PH160DS
LONG RADIUS BEND 87 DEG
Size (DN) mm Code
110 REEL9-PH110L
F
IT
T
IN

U
G
 2
02
3
21
LONG RADIUS BRANCH/T GRANDE RAYON
DOUBLE BRANCH 45 DEG/CULOTTE DOUBLE 45 DEG
Z3
COUPLER WITH CENTRAL STOP/MANCHON AVEC BUTEE
SLIP COUPLER
ACCESS PIPE
SILENT FLOW:
FITTINGS RANGE
Size (DN) mm Code
40 RCOU-PH040S
50 RCOU-PH050S
110 RCOU-PH110S
160 RCOU-PH160S
Size (DN) mm Code
110 REET4-PH110DS
Size (DN) mm Code
110/110/110 RE-RV144PH
Size (DN) mm Code
110 REET9 - PH110

   Retail Outlet : Old Moka Road | Bell Village | P.O. Box 98 | Port Louis - Mauritius | Tel: +230 212 9972
    Email: info@str.mu | Website: www.str.mu
42
A
U
G
 2
02
3
22
DOUBLE BRANCH 90 DEG
BRANCH/TEE
BEND 45°
SOCKET PLUG / CAP
Size (DN) mm Code
40 RECAP-PH040
50 RECAP-PH050
110 RECAP-PH110
Size (DN) mm Code
110 RE-RV188PH
Size (DN) mm Code
50X50X90 deg REET9-PH050DS
110X110x90 deg REET9-PH110DS
110X50x90 deg RERT9-PH1105DS
110x40x45 deg RERT4-PH1104DS
110X50X45 deg RERT4-PH1105DS
110X75X45 deg RERT4-PH1107DS
160X110X45 deg RERT4-PH16011DS
Size (DN) mm Code
110 REEL4-PH110SW
F
IT
T
IN

F
IT
T
IN
G
S
 R
A
N
G
E
BEND 87°30’
COUPLER WITH CENTRAL STOP
PHONOKLIP BRACKETS
Size (DN) mm Code
110 REEL9-PH110SW
Size (DN) mm Code
110 REC04-PH110SW
Reference:
Source of technical information from
Manufactured by STR Marketing Ltd
Certified MS ISO 9001:2015 / Carbon Footprint independently verified by ETC-Africa. A member of the Carbon Protocol of South Africa.